II TRAIL DEL MACCONE BIANCO

Organizzazione: A.S.D. ISPICA RUNNING
W W\ ISPICA 25/05/2025

RISULTATI

ARRIVO TRAIL M/F

Serie 1

SERIE - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada - Data: 25/05/25

Clas. Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Societa Prestazione
1 SAMMATRICE DANIELE 1983 SM40 A.S.D.POL. UISP SANTA CROCE 36:21
2 SCHEMBARI VINCENZO 1983 SM40 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA PADUA RG 36:53
3 BASSITE ABDELAZIZ 1980 SM45 A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING 37:56
4 CICCIARELLA ROSARIO 1978 SM45 ASD ISPICA RUNNING 38:41
5 CARPINTERI GIROLAMO 1980 SM45 A.S.D. ATL.TRE COLLI SCICLI 38:55
6 I0ZZIA ANTONINO 1985 SM40 A.S.D. POL. ATLETICA VITTORIA 39:02
7 CIARCIA' GIANLUCA 1974 SM50 A.S.D. POL. ATLETICA VITTORIA 39:06
8 LEONE PAOLO 1989 SM35 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM 39:18
9 DI STEFANO GIOVANNI 1989 SM35 A.S.D. POL. ATLETICA VITTORIA 39:29
10 APRILE DANIELE 1973 SM50 A.S.D. ATL.TRE COLLI SCICLI 39:33
11 CONTI DANIELE 1990 SM35 ASD MTB MODICA TRIATHLON BIKE 40:19
12 BATTAGLIA SALVATORE 1983 SM40 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA PADUA RG 40:39
13 GULINO GIOVANNI 2000 SM RUN CARD 40:44
14 POLINO FRANCESCO 2000 SM RUN CARD 40:48
15 BASILE GIORGIO 1986 SM35 A.S.D. SCICLI RUNNING 40:49
16 MIGLIORISI MATTIA 1985 SM40 RUN CARD 40:52
17 CARUSO GIANFRANCO 1982 SM40 A.S.D. ATL.TRE COLLI SCICLI 41:08
18 CANZONIERI SALVATORE 1985 SM40 A.S.D. BAROCCO RUNNING RAGUSA 41:23
19 SAVARINO SALVATORE 1968 SM55 A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING 41:27
20 CARFI GIANLUCA 1977 SM45 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA PADUA RG 41:39
21 GIUGNO ANGELO 1995 SM A.S. DIL. ATLETICA PADUA RG 41:44
22 FOSSI GIUSEPPE 1976 SM45 ASD POLISPORTIVA S. SEBASTIANO 42:04
23 CARNEMOLLA FABIO 1974 SM50 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA 43:25
24 GIANNONE GIACOMO 2002 SM A.S.D. RUNNING MODICA 43:35
25 IACONO DANILO 1987 SM35 ASD ISPICA RUNNING 43:43
26 PARISI ASSENZA ALESSANDRO 1971 SM50 A.S.D. ATL.TRE COLLI SCICLI 43:54
27 SCHIAVONE DAVIDE 1978 SM45 A.S.D. ARCHIMEDE 44:00
28 CAVALLO ROSSANO 1984 SM40 A.S.D. RUNNING MODICA 44:05
29 LUCENTI PIERPAOLO 1989 SM35 RUNNING EMOTION A.S.D. 44:08
30 FORNARO SALVATORE 1955 SM70 A.S.D.POL. UISP SANTA CROCE 44:11
31 GALESI CARMELO 1974 SM50 A.S.D. ATL.TRE COLLI SCICLI 44:55
32 FIDONE FABIO BIAGIO 1978 SM45 ASD BERUNNERS 44:57
33 CICCIARELLA GIOVANNI 1964 SM60 A.S.D. RUNNING MODICA 44:58
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PORTELLI ANGELO
TURLA' CONCETTO
SPATOLA VINCENZO
TIDONA VINCENZO

DI GIORGIO VINCENZA
ALLU" GIOVANNI
MINAUDA LORENZO
LOPEZ FRANCO JOSE
ASTA ENRICO

ARENA GIUSEPPE
GILIBERTO CORRADO
ODDO GIUSEPPE

SPATA CARMELO
NICASTRO GIOVANNI
SCIONTI PATRIZIA
SCALA TIZIANA
FRAZZETTO DAVIDE
ALFANO GIACOMO
PICCIONE SALVATORE
ATTARDO SALVATORE
ZACCO ANGELO
GIANNONE GIUSEPPE
LOREFICE GIUSEPPE
FLORIDDIA VINCENZO
DI RAIMONDO GIOVANNI
SCIONTI SALVATORE
ZISA SALVATORE
CAPUANO FABIO
CARBONARO PIETRO
SPADOLA VINCENZO
ZAGARINI SALVATORE
SESSA ROSITA
CIRNIGLIARO SALVATORE
ALIANO GIUSEPPINA
SCARSO PIERA
INCATASCIATO GIOVANNA
DE MARIA SUSANNA
VACCARO VINCENZO
CASCONE GIORGIO
CALI' CLAUDIA CARMELA
CANNATA NATALE
CAMPO VINCENZO
BUONUOMO SALVATORE
PIAZZESE MARILIA
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SM50
SM45
SM50
SM50
SF55
SM55
SM40
SM

SM45
SM50
SM60
SM40
SM55
SM45
SF45
SF55
SM

SM60
SM40
SM50
SM60
SM50
SM65
SM70
SM60
SM60
SM40
SM50
SM40
SM55
SM70
SF50
SM70
SF50
SF45
SF60
SF

SM55
SM65
SF40
SM50
SM60
SM60
SF40

A.S.D. ATL.TRE COLLI SCICLI
A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA
ASD ISPICA RUNNING

RUN CARD

A.S.D. RUNNING MODICA
A.S.D.POL. UISP SANTA CROCE
A.S.D. ATL.TRE COLLI SCICLI
ASD ISPICA RUNNING

A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
ASD ILCASTELLO CITTA DI MODICA
ASD ISPICA RUNNING

A.S.D. RUNNING MODICA

A.S. DIL. ATLETICA PADUA RG
A.S.D.POL. UISP SANTA CROCE
ASD POLISPORTIVA S. SEBASTIANO
A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
ASD ISPICA RUNNING

A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA
A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING

A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING

A.S.D. POL. ATLETICA VITTORIA
A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING

ASD ILCASTELLO CITTA DI MODICA
A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING

A.S.D. POL. ATLETICA VITTORIA
A.S. DIL. ATLETICA PADUA RG
ASD ISPICA RUNNING

A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
A.S.D. ATL.TRE COLLI SCICLI
A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING
A.S.D.POL. UISP SANTA CROCE
A.S.D. ARCHIMEDE

A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
RUN CARD

A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
A.S.D. ARCHIMEDE

A.S. DIL. ATLETICA PADUA RG
A.S.D. RUNNING MODICA
A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA
A.S.D. ATL.TRE COLLI SCICLI
A.S.D.POL. UISP SANTA CROCE
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TIDONA FRANCESCO
CICCAZZO GIUSEPPE
LATINO LUIGI
OCCHIPINTI AMALCHIDE
TARANTO GUGLIELMA
BENNARDO CONCETTA
FIDONE MARIAGIOVANNA
LEONARDI ANDREA AGATINO
CORMACI SALVATORE
RUSSO VERONICA
RAGUSA GIORGIO
MARTORINA CARMELINDA
CATALDI DANIELE

FEDE MIRIAM

MINARDO PAOLA
IABICHELLA DANILA
MACCA GIOVANNI
CASSOLA GIUSEPPE
CIRANDA DIEGO
CIANCIO GIOVANNI
DRAGO MARIO

CAPPELLO GIUSEPPINA
SCALA CORRADA

SCALA GIUSEPPE

VICARI ADELINA

1958
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1965
1972
1963
1971
1986
1976
1956
1979
1959
1975
2003
2000
2000
1969
1957
1958
1951
1961
1963
1977
1990
1958
1972

SM65
SM70
SM60
SM50
SF60
SF50
SF35
SM45
SM65
SF45
SM65
SF50
PM

SF

SF

SF55
SM65
SM65
SM70
SM60
SM60
SF45
SF35
SM65
SF50

A.S.D. ATL.TRE COLLI SCICLI

A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.

ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA
ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA

A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.

A.S.D.POL. UISP SANTA CROCE
ASD ISPICA RUNNING
ASD ISPICA RUNNING
A.S.D.POL. UISP SANTA CROCE

A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.

RUN CARD
RUN CARD
ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA
ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA

A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.

ASD ISPICA RUNNING

ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA
A.S.D. RUNNING MODICA
A.S.D. ATL.TRE COLLI SCICLI

A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
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